11327

12455

12452

11361

11360

11328

11304

11270

12454

11329

11266

Firstname

Andre

Ashton

Zac

Franklin

Brecon

Boston

Dylan

Xavier

Spencer

nico

Hudson

Surname

Mumbo

Harvey

Kuricivi

Collard

Williams

Bryce

Evans

Horton

Krause

wren

Potsig-Sanders

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

Result

21.06

22.19

22.41

24.04

24.24

24.43

25.33

26.71

28.86

29.37

29.49

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

WD

WS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

WS

SS



11327

12455

12452

11361

11360

11328

11270

11304

12454

11266

11360

Firstname

Andre

Ashton

Zac

Franklin

Brecon

Boston

Xavier

Dylan

Spencer

Hudson

Brecon

Surname

Mumbo

Harvey

Kuricivi

Collard

Williams

Bryce

Horton

Evans

Krause

Potsig-Sanders

Williams

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

Discus 350g

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

14.38

15.21

15.36

16.29

16.70

16.84

16.91

16.94

19.02

19.51

8.76

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

WD

WS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS



12454

11327

11328

12455

12452

11266

11270

11361

11329

11272

11304

Firstname

Spencer

Andre

Boston

Ashton

Zac

Hudson

Xavier

Franklin

nico

Ari

Dylan

Surname

Krause

Mumbo

Bryce

Harvey

Kuricivi

Potsig-Sanders

Horton

Collard

wren

Mcvea

Evans

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 3509

Discus 350g

Discus 350¢g

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

Result

8.56

7.48

6.11

5.33

4.73

4.68

4.46

4.03

3.09

2.06

NA

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

No
Throw

Club

SBS

WD

SBS

WD

WS

SS

SS

SBS

WS

SS

SBS



11327

11361

12452

12455

11328

11360

11270

11304

11266

12454

11329

Firstname

Andre

Franklin

Zac

Ashton

Boston

Brecon

Xavier

Dylan

Hudson

Spencer

nico

Surname

Mumbo

Collard

Kuricivi

Harvey

Bryce

Williams

Horton

Evans

Potsig-Sanders

Krause

wren

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

Result

2.45

2.45

2.37

2.30

2.10

1.91

1.81

1.80

1.46

1.44

1.26

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

SBS

WS

WD

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

SS

SBS

WS



11272

11353

11373

5757

11383

5687

5648

5620

5733

5602

11298

Firstname

Ari

Izaiyah

Grayson

Manava

Hamish

Bodhi

Lorenz

Zac

Harrison

Nicholas

braxton

Surname

Mcvea

Williams

Brooker

Pera

Ison

Smith

Moana

Rowley

Osinski

Michel

vea

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Long Jump

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

12

10

Result

0.70

19.90

20.21

20.82

21.38

22.27

22.29

22.87

23.70

23.71

23.96

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

WD

SS

WS

SBS

SBS

WS

WS

SBS

SBS

SBS



5799

11348

11357

5799

5757

5687

5620

5648

5602

5733

11353

11383

Firstname

Jaxon

Michael

Ezekiel

Jaxon

Manava

Bodhi

Zac

Lorenz

Nicholas

Harrison

Izaiyah

Hamish

Surname

Cavanagh

Shotter

Castle-Nepia

Cavanagh

Pera

Smith

Rowley

Moana

Michel

Osinski

Williams

Ison

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

100m

100m

100m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

11

12

13

Result

27.18

27.38

31.34

1:12.90

1:13.40

1:18.40

1:21.60

1:23.80

1:26.10

1:26.80

1:27.30

1:41.20

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

WD

SS

WS

WS

SBS

WS

WS

SBS

SBS

WD

SBS



11348

11373

11298

11357

11353

5799

5757

11373

5620

5733

5648

5687

11298

Firstname

Michael

Grayson

braxton

Ezekiel

Izaiyah

Jaxon

Manava

Grayson

Zac

Harrison

Lorenz

Bodhi

braxton

Surname

Shotter

Brooker

vea

Castle-Nepia

Williams

Cavanagh

Pera

Brooker

Rowley

Osinski

Moana

Smith

vea

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

300m

300m

300m

300m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

Result

1:41.90

1:42.60

2:10.89

2:35.30

14.54

14.56

14.58

14.85

15.83

15.87

15.92

16.08

16.25

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

SS

SBS

SS

WD

WS

WS

SS

WS

SBS

WS

SBS

SBS



5602

11348

11357

11383

11353

5799

11298

5733

5757

5648

5620

11373

Firstname

Nicholas

Michael

Ezekiel

Hamish

Izaiyah

Jaxon

braxton

Harrison

Manava

Lorenz

Zac

Grayson

Surname

Michel

Shotter

Castle-Nepia

Ison

Williams

Cavanagh

vea

Osinski

Pera

Moana

Rowley

Brooker

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

70m

70m

70m

70m

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 3509

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

Result

16.32

18.56

19.61

19.86

15.01

11.73

9.60

7.90

7.12

7.07

6.90

6.67

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

WD

SS

SBS

WD

WS

SBS

SBS

WS

WS

WS

SS



5602

11383

11357

5687

11348

11353

5757

5620

5799

5602

5733

Firstname

Nicholas

Hamish

Ezekiel

Bodhi

Michael

Izaiyah

Manava

Zac

Jaxon

Nicholas

Harrison

Surname

Michel

Ison

Castle-Nepia

Smith

Shotter

Williams

Pera

Rowley

Cavanagh

Michel

Osinski

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 3509

Discus 350g

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

Result

5.90

5.80

5.16

4.49

2.16

2.72

2.60

2.55

2.43

2.17

2.10

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

WD

WD

WS

WS

WS

SBS

SBS



11383

5687

5648

11298

11357

11348

5652

11315

5766

5614

5769

Firstname

Hamish

Bodhi

Lorenz

braxton

Ezekiel

Michael

Ethan

Maxwell

Cayden

Curtis

Heath

Surname

Ison

Smith

Moana

vea

Castle-Nepia

Shotter

Kissell

Luder-Mumbo

Collard

Vos

Tate

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

Result

2.07

1.96

1.92

1.86

1.33

1.30

18.71

19.22

19.65

19.92

19.93

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

WS

SBS

SS

WD

WD

WD

SBS

WS

SBS



11314

5737

11286

5698

5610

11268

11275

11335

11282

11292

5619

Firstname

Calvin

James

Cooper

Vulcan

Declan

Yechan

Tyler

Joel

Darcy

Elliott

Lucas

Surname

Findlay

McGennisken

McAuley

Mabbett

Roots

Kwon

Broadbent

Haynes

Senz

Ison

Crowther

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Result

20.78

20.88

21.04

21.05

21.21

21.77

22.01

22.52

23.74

24.57

33.27

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

SS

SS

SS

SBS

WD

SBS

WD

SBS

SBS



5766

5769

5614

11335

5737

5610

11314

5652

11268

5698

11282

Firstname

Cayden

Heath

Curtis

Joel

James

Declan

Calvin

Ethan

Yechan

Vulcan

Darcy

Surname

Collard

Tate

Vos

Haynes

McGennisken

Roots

Findlay

Kissell

Kwon

Mabbett

Senz

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

Result

1:52.84

2:05.61

2:09.75

2:11.49

2:11.70

2:12.22

2:12.50

2:21.40

2:33.37

2:34.43

2:42.88

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

WS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

WD

SBS

SS

WD



11292

11275

11286

5619

11315

5652

11315

5614

5766

5769

5737

11314

5698

11275

Firstname

Elliott

Tyler

Cooper

Lucas

Maxwell

Ethan

Maxwell

Curtis

Cayden

Heath

James

Calvin

Vulcan

Tyler

Surname

Ison

Broadbent

McAuley

Crowther

Luder-Mumbo

Kissell

Luder-Mumbo

Vos

Collard

Tate

McGennisken

Findlay

Mabbett

Broadbent

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

12

13

14

15

Result

2:45.52

3:20.13

3:46.17

3:58.68

4:00.00

13.32

13.39

13.80

13.86

14.65

14.67

14.71

14.96

15.44

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

DNF

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

WD

SS

SBS

WD

WD

WD

WS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

WD



11286

11268

11335

5610

11282

11292

5619

5766

5614

5652

11286

11275

5737

Firstname

Cooper

Yechan

Joel

Declan

Darcy

Elliott

Lucas

Cayden

Curtis

Ethan

Cooper

Tyler

James

Surname

McAuley

Kwon

Haynes

Roots

Senz

Ison

Crowther

Collard

Vos

Kissell

McAuley

Broadbent

McGennisken

Age

Gender

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

Discus 500¢g

Discus 5009

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

Discus 5009

Discus 500¢g

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

11

13

14

15

16

Result

15.46

15.80

15.80

16.37

16.95

17.36

26.46

12.11

10.52

10.23

9.01

8.89

8.61

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SBS

SBS

SS

WD

SBS

SBS

SBS

WS

WD

SS

WD

SBS



5610

11335

5769

11282

5698

11315

11292

5619

11268

11314

11315

Firstname

Declan

Joel

Heath

Darcy

Vulcan

Maxwell

Elliott

Lucas

Yechan

Calvin

Maxwell

Surname

Roots

Haynes

Tate

Senz

Mabbett

Luder-Mumbo

Ison

Crowther

Kwon

Findlay

Luder-Mumbo

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Discus 500g

Discus 500g

Discus 500g

Discus 5009

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

Discus 5009

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

Discus 5009

Long Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

14

Result

8.45

8.19

7.82

4.81

4.78

4.67

4.22

412

NA

NA

2.88

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

No Jump

No
Throw

OK

Club

SS

SBS

SBS

WD

SS

WD

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

WD



11314

5614

5698

5766

11268

5769

5610

5652

11282

11335

11286

5737

Firstname

Calvin

Curtis

Vulcan

Cayden

Yechan

Heath

Declan

Ethan

Darcy

Joel

Cooper

James

Surname

Findlay

Vos

Mabbett

Collard

Kwon

Tate

Roots

Kissell

Senz

Haynes

McAuley

McGennisken

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

10

12

13

Result

2.85

2.66

2.58

2.54

2.46

2.44

2.40

2.36

2.33

2.33

2.30

2.24

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

WS

SS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

WD

WD

SBS

SS

SBS



11275

11292

5619

11277

5793

5682

5686

5695

12459

11306

11285

Firstname

Tyler

Elliott

Lucas

Beniji

Braxton

Hunter

Hunter

Rhys

Thomas

Hadley

Jack

Surname

Broadbent

Ison

Crowther

Elloy

Tuaati

Barker

Smith

Welsh

Lua

Krause

McAuley

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

13

15

16

Result

2.24

2.19

1.70

16.44

16.98

17.18

17.48

17.79

18.12

19.05

19.20

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

SBS

SBS

WD

WD

SS

SBS

WD

WD

SBS

SS



5838

11326

11271

5756

11330

5746

11336

5625

11308

11297

11287

5686

Firstname

Tyson

Julian

Scott

Tamaiva

Danyar

Kai

Jesse

Samuel

Alifeleti

kingston

El Shaddai

Hunter

Surname

Papalii

Savage

Vrossink

Pera

Rajabi Movahed

Dabala

O'Neil

Payne

Taione

allen

TUI-TAOAI

Smith

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

400m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Result

19.23

19.30

19.72

19.74

20.08

20.17

20.42

20.44

22.27

23.17

26.03

1:19.45

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

SBS

SS

WS

SBS

SS

SBS

SS

WD

SBS

WD

SBS



5682

11277

11326

11306

5838

5695

11285

5793

12459

5746

5625

Firstname

Hunter

Benji

Julian

Hadley

Tyson

Rhys

Jack

Braxton

Thomas

Kai

Samuel

Surname

Barker

Elloy

Savage

Krause

Papalii

Welsh

McAuley

Tuaati

Lua

Dabala

Payne

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

Result

1:21.01

1:22.49

1:28.55

1:30.19

1:31.18

1:33.11

1:33.31

1:33.71

1:33.74

1:34.68

1:36.69

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

WD

SBS

SBS

WD

WD

SS

WD

WD

SS

SS



11271

11336

5756

11297

11308

11287

11330

11277

5793

5695

5682

5686

Firstname

Scott

Jesse

Tamaiva

kingston

Alifeleti

El Shaddai

Danyar

Benji

Braxton

Rhys

Hunter

Hunter

Surname

Vrossink

O'Neil

Pera

allen

Taione

TUI-TAOAI

Rajabi Movahed

Elloy

Tuaati

Welsh

Barker

Smith

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

13

14

15

16

17

18

Result

1:38.87

1:40.19

1:50.69

1:53.28

2:19.62

2:35.92

1:30.25

11.74

11.88

12.13

12.16

12.33

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

DSQ

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SBS

WS

SBS

WD

WD

SBS

WD

WD

WD

SS

SBS



12459

11271

11326

11306

5838

5625

11336

11285

11330

5746

5756

11308

Firstname

Thomas

Scott

Julian

Hadley

Tyson

Samuel

Jesse

Jack

Danyar

Kai

Tamaiva

Alifeleti

Surname

Lua

Vrossink

Savage

Krause

Papalii

Payne

O'Neil

McAuley

Rajabi Movahed

Dabala

Pera

Taione

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Result

12.54

13.19

13.23

13.24

13.35

13.47

13.49

13.54

13.82

13.90

14.21

14.60

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

SS

SBS

SBS

WD

SS

SBS

SS

SBS

SS

WS

WD



11297

11287

5695

5793

5686

5838

5756

11277

11336

5625

5682

Firstname

kingston

El Shaddai

Rhys

Braxton

Hunter

Tyson

Tamaiva

Benji

Jesse

Samuel

Hunter

Surname

allen

TUI-TAOAI

Welsh

Tuaati

Smith

Papalii

Pera

Elloy

O'Neil

Payne

Barker

Age

Gender

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

70m

70m

Discus 500g

Discus 5009

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

Discus 500g

Discus 5009

Discus 500g

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

18

19

Result

14.91

18.73

15.39

15.21

14.91

14.77

13.82

12.33

12.20

12.20

12.14

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

WD

WD

WD

SBS

WD

WS

WD

SBS

SS

SS



12459

11308

11297

5746

11306

11326

11287

12459

5695

5682

11277

Firstname

Thomas

Alifeleti

kingston

Kai

Hadley

Julian

El Shaddai

Thomas

Rhys

Hunter

Benji

Surname

Lua

Taione

allen

Dabala

Krause

Savage

TUI-TAOAI

Lua

Welsh

Barker

Elloy

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Discus 500g

Discus 500g

Discus 500g

Discus 5009

Discus 5009

Discus 500¢g

Discus 5009

High Jump

Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Result

11.92

11.33

10.06

8.97

8.16

7.04

5.59

1.08

1.06

1.00

0.95

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

WD

SBS

SS

SBS

SBS

WD

WD

WD

SS

WD



11336

5625

11271

5686

5793

5756

5838

11330

11285

11326

Firstname

Jesse

Samuel

Scott

Hunter

Braxton

Tamaiva

Tyson

Danyar

Jack

Julian

Surname

O'Neil

Payne

Vrossink

Smith

Tuaati

Pera

Papalii

Rajabi Movahed

McAuley

Savage

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

10

10

10

10

Result

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.90

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

No Jump

No Jump

No Jump

No Jump

No Jump

Club

SBS

SS

SS

SBS

WD

WS

WD

SBS

SS

SBS



11306

5746

11308

11297

11287

5793

11277

5686

5695

5682

12459

Firstname

Hadley

Kai

Alifeleti

kingston

El Shaddai

Braxton

Benji

Hunter

Rhys

Hunter

Thomas

Surname

Krause

Dabala

Taione

allen

TUI-TAOAI

Tuaati

Elloy

Smith

Welsh

Barker

Lua

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump

Scissor

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

10

10

10

10

Result

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

3.65

3.55

3.43

3.39

3.38

3.27

Status

No Jump

No Jump

No Jump

No Jump

No Jump

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SS

WD

SBS

WD

WD

WD

SBS

WD

SS

WD



11336

5838

11326

5625

11297

11330

11306

5756

5746

11271

11308

11287

Firstname

Jesse

Tyson

Julian

Samuel

kingston

Danyar

Hadley

Tamaiva

Kai

Scott

Alifeleti

El Shaddai

Surname

O'Neil

Papalii

Savage

Payne

allen

Rajabi Movahed

Krause

Pera

Dabala

Vrossink

Taione

TUI-TAOAI

Age

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

12

14

15

16

17

18

Result

3.03

3.01

2.92

2.89

2.76

2.75

2.75

2.72

2.69

2.67

2.54

2.01

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

WD

SBS

SS

SBS

SBS

SBS

WS

SS

SS

WD

WD



5618

11351

5621

11333

11294

8239

5751

11334

5640

11346

5618

Firstname

Rylan

Damon

Jobie

Kevin

Jacob

Harlem

Finn

Dale

Will

Mason

Rylan

Surname

Clark

Dowell

Martin

Morgan

Rose

Pflugmacher

Street

Haynes

Gilkes

Hodges

Clark

Age

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

400m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

16.96

17.02

17.91

17.96

18.91

19.38

19.51

19.57

21.12

23.95

1:20.12

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

WD

SBS



11351

5621

11333

11294

11334

5751

8239

5640

5618

11351

5621

11333

Firstname

Damon

Jobie

Kevin

Jacob

Dale

Finn

Harlem

Will

Rylan

Damon

Jobie

Kevin

Surname

Dowell

Martin

Morgan

Rose

Haynes

Street

Pflugmacher

Gilkes

Clark

Dowell

Martin

Morgan

Age

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

70m

70m

70m

70m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

1:22.72

1:30.46

1:31.25

1:32.09

1:36.72

1:37.65

1:44.81

2:06.15

11.73

12.23

12.72

12.82

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS



8239

11294

5751

11334

5640

11346

5618

5621

5751

11333

8239

11351

Firstname

Harlem

Jacob

Finn

Dale

Will

Mason

Rylan

Jobie

Finn

Kevin

Harlem

Damon

Surname

Pflugmacher

Rose

Street

Haynes

Gilkes

Hodges

Clark

Martin

Street

Morgan

Pflugmacher

Dowell

Age
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Gender

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

Discus 500g

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

Discus 5009

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

13.31

13.37

13.64

13.69

14.63

16.51

2151

19.71

14.17

13.87

8.63

8.21

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

WD

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

SBS



11346

11294

5640

11334

5618

11334

11351

5751

5621

11333

8239

Firstname

Mason

Jacob

Will

Dale

Rylan

Dale

Damon

Finn

Jobie

Kevin

Harlem

Surname

Hodges

Rose

Gilkes

Haynes

Clark

Haynes

Dowell

Street

Martin

Morgan

Pflugmacher

Age

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Discus 500g

Discus 500g

Discus 500g

Discus 5009

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

7.74

7.19

6.87

5.92

1.14

0.97

0.95

NA

NA

NA

NA

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

No Jump

No Jump

No Jump

No Jump

Club

WD

SBS

SS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS



11346

11294

5640

5618

11351

5621

5751

11334

11333

8239

11294

Firstname

Mason

Jacob

Will

Rylan

Damon

Jobie

Finn

Dale

Kevin

Harlem

Jacob

Surname

Hodges

Rose

Gilkes

Clark

Dowell

Martin

Street

Haynes

Morgan

Pflugmacher

Rose

Age

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump

Scissor

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

NA

NA

NA

3.72

3.43

3.29

3.05

2.89

2.88

2.81

271

Status

No Jump

No Jump

No Jump

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

SBS



5640

11346

7984

5701

7983

5705

5759

5808

5837

5826

5705

5701

7983

Firstname

Will

Mason

Tom

Ty

Thomas

Tashwin

Owen

Cole

Rory

Zachary

Tashwin

Ty

Thomas

Surname

Gilkes

Hodges

Kuricivi

Beenham

Blondeau

Rajasegar

Young

Betson

Goulding

Smith

Rajasegar

Beenham

Blondeau

Age
10

10

11

11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11

Gender

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Long Jump

Long Jump

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

1500m

1500m

1500m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

2.26

2.15

16.09

17.01

17.15

17.84

18.97

19.63

19.67

20.26

6:15.60

6:38.36

6:48.90

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

WD

WS

SBS

WS

SBS

SBS

SS

WD

SBS

SBS

SBS

WS



5808

5759

5826

11284

5705

5701

7983

5759

5808

5837

5826

11284

5808

Firstname

Cole

Owen

Zachary

Cabel

Tashwin

Ty

Thomas

Owen

Cole

Rory

Zachary

Cabel

Cole

Surname

Betson

Young

Smith

Castle-Nepia

Rajasegar

Beenham

Blondeau

Young

Betson

Goulding

Smith

Castle-Nepia

Betson

Age
11
11
11
11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Gender

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

Discus 500¢g

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

7:06.08

7:40.06

9:22.50

13:40.71

1:17.54

1:23.94

1:30.49

1:34.11

1:37.01

1:47.69

1:56.81

2:16.39

18.96

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

SBS

WS

SBS

SS

WD

SBS

SS

SS



5701

7984

5705

5759

5837

5826

11284

7983

7984

5705

5701

Firstname

Ty

Tom

Tashwin

Owen

Rory

Zachary

Cabel

Thomas

Tom

Tashwin

Ty

Surname

Beenham

Kuricivi

Rajasegar

Young

Goulding

Smith

Castle-Nepia

Blondeau

Kuricivi

Rajasegar

Beenham

Age

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Discus 500g

Discus 500g

Discus 500g

Discus 5009

Discus 5009

Discus 500¢g

Discus 5009

Discus 500g

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

17.22

16.00

15.32

14.50

13.62

12.95

12.10

9.22

1.18

1.12

1.08

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

WS

SBS

SBS

WD

SBS

SS

WS

WS

SBS

SBS



5808

5759

5837

5826

11284

7983

7984

5759

7983

5705

Firstname

Cole

Owen

Rory

Zachary

Cabel

Thomas

Tom

Owen

Thomas

Tashwin

Surname

Betson

Young

Goulding

Smith

Castle-Nepia

Blondeau

Kuricivi

Young

Blondeau

Rajasegar

Age

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump

Fosbury

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

1.04

1.00

NA

NA

NA

NA

4.02

3.55

3.49

3.40

Status

OK

OK

No Jump

No Jump

No Jump

No Jump

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SBS

WD

SBS

SS

WS

WS

SBS

WS

SBS



5701

5837

5808

5826

11284

5711

5660

5655

5680

11354

11343

5671

Firstname

Ty

Rory

Cole

Zachary

Cabel

Aiden

Austin

Alfie

Hayden

Joshua

Lincoln

Linkin

Surname

Beenham

Goulding

Betson

Smith

Castle-Nepia

Cowagill

Green

Hilditch

Wren

Hingert

Youngberry

Lawrence

Age

11

11

11

11

11

12

12
12

12

12
12

12

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

3.30

3.09

3.07

3.06

NA

15.07

16.91

17.37

17.56

18.04

18.28

18.67

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

No Jump

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

WD

SS

SBS

SBS

SS

SS

WS

SS

WS

SBS



11296

11302

5641

5655

5711

5660

11354

5671

5680

11302

11296

5641

5655

Firstname

Tremaine

Jarrad

Kai

Alfie

Aiden

Austin

Joshua

Linkin

Hayden

Jarrad

Tremaine

Kai

Alfie

Surname

Broadbent

McKail

Gilkes

Hilditch

Cowgill

Green

Hingert

Lawrence

Wren

McKail

Broadbent

Gilkes

Hilditch

Age

12

12

12

12

12

12

12
12

12

12
12
12

12

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

100m

100m

100m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

400m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

19.47

21.46

31.48

5:46.30

6:01.90

6:18.52

6:21.90

7:24.03

7:24.22

9:48.99

12:03.18

15:07.31

1:11.71

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

SBS

SS

SS

SBS

SS

SS

SBS

WS

SBS

WD

SS

SS



5711

5660

11354

5671

5680

11343

11302

11296

5641

5655

11343

Firstname

Aiden

Austin

Joshua

Linkin

Hayden

Lincoln

Jarrad

Tremaine

Kai

Alfie

Lincoln

Surname

Cowgill

Green

Hingert

Lawrence

Wren

Youngberry

McKail

Broadbent

Gilkes

Hilditch

Youngberry

Age

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

Discus 7509

Discus 750¢g

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

1:18.91

1:26.43

1:26.66

1:34.60

1:37.50

1:42.48

2:00.61

2:17.53

2:57.47

21.83

18.89

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SS

SS

SBS

WS

WS

SBS

WD

SS

SS

WS



5660

11354

11302

5680

5671

11296

5641

5655

5711

5660

5671

Firstname

Austin

Joshua

Jarrad

Hayden

Linkin

Tremaine

Kai

Alfie

Aiden

Austin

Linkin

Surname

Green

Hingert

McKail

Wren

Lawrence

Broadbent

Gilkes

Hilditch

Cowgill

Green

Lawrence

Age

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Discus 750g

Discus 7509

Discus 750¢g

Discus 7509

Discus 7509

Discus 750¢g

Discus 7509

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

14.56

14.50

13.32

9.47

8.25

7.96

5.70

1.34

1.32

NA

NA

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

No Jump

No Jump

Club

SS

SS

SBS

WS

SBS

WD

SS

SS

SBS

SS

SBS



11302

11354

5641

5711

5655

11343

5660

11354

5680

5671

11296

Firstname

Jarrad

Joshua

Kai

Aiden

Alfie

Lincoln

Austin

Joshua

Hayden

Linkin

Tremaine

Surname

McKail

Hingert

Gilkes

Cowgill

Hilditch

Youngberry

Green

Hingert

Wren

Lawrence

Broadbent

Age

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

NA

NA

NA

4.18

3.93

3.43

3.28

3.28

3.10

2.70

2.58

Status

No Jump

No Jump

No Jump

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

SS

WS

SS

SS

WS

SBS

WD



11302

5641

5824

11312

5760

5832

5639

11375

5752

5626

8227

5823

5825

Firstname

Jarrad

Kai

Zack

Kyan

Toby

Paul

Aidan

Jamieson

Fletcher

Joshua

Koby

Gabriel

Brodie

Surname

McKail

Gilkes

Gorter

Pirihi

Arnold

Blondeau

Edmondstone

Slade

Street

Payne

Brooks

Gastev

Smith

Age
12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13
13

13

13

Gender

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Long Jump

Long Jump

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

10

11

Result

2.15

1.70

14.95

14.99

15.67

16.03

16.65

17.44

17.74

18.05

18.28

18.41

18.54

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SS

SBS

WD

SS

WS

WS

SBS

SBS

SS

WD

SS

SBS



5832

5639

5760

5752

5824

8227

5626

5825

11375

11312

5832

5760

Firstname

Paul

Aidan

Toby

Fletcher

Zack

Koby

Joshua

Brodie

Jamieson

Kyan

Paul

Toby

Surname

Blondeau

Edmondstone

Arnold

Street

Gorter

Brooks

Payne

Smith

Slade

Pirihi

Blondeau

Arnold

Age

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

5:57.27

5:59.13

6:02.59

6:43.36

7:20.71

7:30.16

7:48.68

7:51.81

8:06.44

33.78

34.35

35.00

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

WS

SS

SBS

SBS

WD

SS

SBS

SBS

WD

WS

SS



5752

5824

5639

5825

5823

8227

5626

11312

5760

5639

5832

5752

8227

Firstname

Fletcher

Zack

Aidan

Brodie

Gabiriel

Koby

Joshua

Kyan

Toby

Aidan

Paul

Fletcher

Koby

Surname

Street

Gorter

Edmondstone

Smith

Gastev

Brooks

Payne

Pirihi

Arnold

Edmondstone

Blondeau

Street

Brooks

Age

13

13
13
13

13

13
13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

36.32

40.17

41.18

42.03

42.53

42.78

50.67

1:12.20

1:12.40

1:13.80

1:17.20

1:32.50

1:35.70

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

WS

SBS

SS

WD

SS

WD

SS

WS

WS

SBS

WD



5825

5626

5760

5752

5639

11312

5823

5824

5832

5825

5626

8227

Firstname

Brodie

Joshua

Toby

Fletcher

Aidan

Kyan

Gabriel

Zack

Paul

Brodie

Joshua

Koby

Surname

Smith

Payne

Arnold

Street

Edmondstone

Pirihi

Gastev

Gorter

Blondeau

Smith

Payne

Brooks

Age
13
13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Gender

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

400m

400m

Discus 750¢g

Discus 7509

Discus 750g

Discus 750¢g

Discus 7509

Discus 750¢g

Discus 7509

Discus 7509

Discus 750¢g

Discus 7509

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

1:38.70

1:40.90

23.40

20.80

19.51

19.06

17.74

15.27

14.83

14.32

12.86

10.76

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SS

SS

SBS

WS

WD

SS

SBS

WS

SBS

SS

WD



5760

5824

5626

11312

5832

5752

5823

5825

5639

11375

Firstname

Toby

Zack

Joshua

Kyan

Paul

Fletcher

Gabiriel

Brodie

Aidan

Jamieson

Surname

Arnold

Gorter

Payne

Pirihi

Blondeau

Street

Gastev

Smith

Edmondstone

Slade

Age

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

1.35

1.30

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.20

1.15

NA

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

No Jump

Club

SS

SBS

SS

WD

WS

SBS

SS

SBS

WS

SBS



5832

11312

5760

5824

5639

5825

5823

5626

5752

11375

8227

8223

Firstname

Paul

Kyan

Toby

Zack

Aidan

Brodie

Gabriel

Joshua

Fletcher

Jamieson

Koby

Isaiah

Surname

Blondeau

Pirihi

Arnold

Gorter

Edmondstone

Smith

Gastev

Payne

Street

Slade

Brooks

Kalolo

Age

13

13

13

13
13
13

13

13

13

13

13

14

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

100m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

10

Result

4.25

4.16

3.98

3.94

3.64

3.51

3.14

3.14

3.13

2.86

2.86

15.69

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

WD

SS

SBS

WS

SBS

SS

SS

SBS

SBS

WD

WD



5672

5777

7976

5693

11313

5675

5805

7976

5777

11313

5672

Firstname

Luke

Flynn

Cody

Corbin

Cameron

Dylan

Blake

Cody

Flynn

Cameron

Luke

Surname

Lawrence

Aquilina

Gilbert

Conway-
Mortimer

Findlay

Johnston

Vos

Gilbert

Aquilina

Findlay

Lawrence

Age

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

15.88

16.12

16.62

16.69

17.00

17.10

22.17

5:45.63

5:52.40

6:20.65

6:30.67

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SS

WS

WS

SBS

WS

WS

WS

SS

SBS

SBS



5693

5675

5805

5777

11313

5672

7976

5693

5675

7976

11313

5672

Firstname

Corbin

Dylan

Blake

Flynn

Cameron

Luke

Cody

Corbin

Dylan

Cody

Cameron

Luke

Surname

Conway-
Mortimer

Johnston

Vos

Aquilina

Findlay

Lawrence

Gilbert

Conway-
Mortimer

Johnston

Gilbert

Findlay

Lawrence

Age

14

14

14

14

14

14
14

14

14

14

14

14

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

1500m

1500m

1500m

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

400m

400m

400m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

6:38.64

7:55.26

7:57.95

37.12

38.18

38.90

40.26

40.27

41.46

1:13.90

1:20.00

1:27.44

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

WS

WS

SS

SBS

SBS

WS

WS

WS

WS

SBS

SBS



5675

5805

8223

5777

5675

5672

5693

11313

5805

5777

11313

Firstname

Dylan

Blake

Isaiah

Flynn

Dylan

Luke

Corbin

Cameron

Blake

Flynn

Cameron

Surname

Johnston

Vos

Kalolo

Aquilina

Johnston

Lawrence

Conway-
Mortimer

Findlay

Vos

Aquilina

Findlay

Age
14
14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Gender

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

400m

400m

Discus 1kg

Discus 1kg

Discus 1kg

Discus 1kg

Discus 1kg

Discus 1kg

Discus 1kg

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

1:35.50

1:49.42

26.73

21.08

19.39

18.10

16.52

13.33

6.72

1.40

1.35

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

WS

WD

SS

WS

SBS

WS

SBS

WS

SS

SBS



5675

5693

5805

8223

8223

5777

5672

11313

5693

7976

5675

Firstname

Dylan

Corbin

Blake

Isaiah

Isaiah

Flynn

Luke

Cameron

Corbin

Cody

Dylan

Surname

Johnston

Conway-
Mortimer

Vos

Kalolo

Kalolo

Aquilina

Lawrence

Findlay

Conway-
Mortimer

Gilbert

Johnston

Age

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump

Fosbury

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

1.25

1.15

NA

NA

4.50

4.48

4.03

4.01

3.64

3.51

3.41

Status

OK

OK

No
Throw

No
Throw

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

WS

WS

WD

WD

SS

SBS

SBS

WS

WS

WS



5805

5623

5678

11385

5815

5623

11385

5623

5678

11385

5815

11385

Firstname

Blake

Logan

BROCK

Campbell

Brock

Logan

Campbell

Logan

BROCK

Campbell

Brock

Campbell

Surname

Vos

Rowley

WILLMOTT

Boyd

Ahearn

Rowley

Boyd

Rowley

WILLMOTT

Boyd

Ahearn

Boyd

Age

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Long Jump

100m

100m

100m

100m

1500m

1500m

300m Hurdles

300m Hurdles

300m Hurdles

300m Hurdles

400m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

2.23

13.36

14.35

15.00

15.23

7:09.81

7:12.57

44.76

51.17

53.91

56.30

1:14.04

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

WS

SS

WD

SS

WS

WD

WS

SS

WD

SS

WD



5623

5815

11385

5678

5678

5623

11385

5815

11385

5840

7979

5666

Firstname

Logan

Brock

Campbell

BROCK

BROCK

Logan

Campbell

Brock

Campbell

Bailey

Jesse

Eric

Surname

Rowley

Ahearn

Boyd

WILLMOTT

WILLMOTT

Rowley

Boyd

Ahearn

Boyd

Johnston

Gilbert

aspeling

Age

15

15
15
15

15

15

15

15

15

16
16

16

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Discus 1kg

Discus 1kg

Discus 1kg

Discus 1kg

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

Long Jump

100m

100m

100m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

32.08

22.05

16.63

16.36

1.58

1.45

1.35

NA

412

13.49

13.95

15.33

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

No Jump

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

SS

WD

SS

SS

WS

WD

WD

WS

WS

SS



5666

5840

7979

5666

5840

5666

5840

5666

7979

5840

5666

7979

Firstname

Eric

Bailey

Jesse

Eric

Bailey

Eric

Bailey

Eric

Jesse

Bailey

Eric

Jesse

Surname

aspeling

Johnston

Gilbert

aspeling

Johnston

aspeling

Johnston

aspeling

Gilbert

Johnston

aspeling

Gilbert

Age
16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

Gender

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

1500m

300m Hurdles

300m Hurdles

300m Hurdles

400m

400m

Discus 1kg

Discus 1kg

Discus 1kg

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

7:13.67

50.92

52.71

59.91

1:00.36

1:16.04

22.64

21.67

17.43

1.45

1.45

1.40

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

WS

WS

SS

WS

SS

WS

SS

WS

WS

SS

WS



5840

5666

7978

7978

8581

8581

8581

Firstname

Bailey

Eric

Jayden

Jayden

Jackson

Jackson

Jackson

Surname

Johnston

aspeling

Gilbert

Gilbert

Cramer

Cramer

Cramer

Age

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

Gender

M

Date

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

16 Oct 2021

Event

Long Jump

Long Jump

100m

300m Hurdles

300m Hurdles

Discus 1.5kg

Long Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

511

3.75

12.82

52.11

56.34

16.98

3.87

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

SS

WS

WS

WS

WS

WS



